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Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Janusz OLSZEWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 12 11 515 - 1

2 Joachim WIESCHALKA Okręg PZW Katowice 15 11 400 - 2

3 Artur BOROWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 3 10 680 - 3

4 Edward TOTOŃ Okręg PZW Katowice 4 10 610 - 4

5 Krystian SOWADA Okręg PZW Katowice 1 9 330 - 5

6 Kazimierz SZACHNIEWICZ Okręg PZW Katowice 9 8 830 - 6

7 Antoni BOCHENEK Okręg PZW Katowice 2 8 685 - 7

8 Mirosław WINIARSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 14 8 620 - 8

9 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 18 8 485 - 9

10 Grzegorz SZAFRAŃSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 8 8 300 - 10

11 Zygmunt WITKOWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 10 7 750 - 11

12 Andrzej SZCZĘSNY Okręg PZW Katowice 7 7 740 - 12

13 Henryk BRYLSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 11 7 240 - 13

14 Damian WALASZEK Okręg PZW Katowice 17 7 000 - 14

15 Andrzej STOKFISZ Okręg PZW Katowice 13 6 520 - 15

16 Ryszard CHROBOK Okręg PZW Katowice 5 5 050 - 16

17 Henryk BĘBNOWICZ Okręg PZW Katowice 16 4 940 - 17

18 Henryk BUZOŃ Okręg PZW Katowice 6 3 585 - 18

Sędzia Sekretarz

Kazimierz Delewski

12.11.2017, 14:49

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia Główny
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1 Bogusław LECH Okręg PZW Katowice 31 12 865 - 1

2 Tadeusz KARASZKIEWICZ Okręg PZW Katowice 21 12 715 - 2

3 Tadeusz PAJĄK Okręg PZW Katowice 35 9 105 - 3

4 Gerard PLEWNIA Okręg PZW Katowice 29 8 305 - 4

5 Zbigniew MOŚKO Okręg PZW Katowice 28 6 590 - 5

6 Rudolf GOJ Okręg PZW Katowice 19 6 210 - 6

7 Mirosław IWAŃSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 32 5 930 - 7

8 Ryszard KOSELARZ Okręg PZW Katowice 25 5 740 - 8

9 Konrad MATEJA Okręg PZW Katowice 20 5 205 - 9

10 Zbigniew ŻUREK Okręg PZW Katowice 22 5 170 - 10

11 Robert SITO Okręg PZW Katowice 36 5 155 - 11

12 Tadeusz RAKOCZY Okręg PZW Katowice 30 3 780 - 12

13 Iwona GALUS Okręg PZW Katowice 33 3 630 - 13

14 Zbigniew RAKOCZY Okręg PZW Katowice 27 3 535 - 14

15 Jarosław PAWLAK Okręg PZW Katowice 23 3 500 - 15

16 Antoni PŁACHETKA Okręg PZW Katowice 24 2 950 - 16

17 Ryszard PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice 34 2 515 - 17

18 Kazimierz KOWALIK Okręg PZW Katowice 26 1 390 - 18

Sędzia Sekretarz

Kazimierz Delewski

12.11.2017, 14:50

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia Główny
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1 Bogusław LECH Okręg PZW Katowice B-31 12 865 0 1

2 Janusz OLSZEWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-12 11 515 0 1

3 Tadeusz KARASZKIEWICZ Okręg PZW Katowice B-21 12 715 0 2

4 Joachim WIESCHALKA Okręg PZW Katowice A-15 11 400 0 2

5 Artur BOROWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-3 10 680 0 3

6 Tadeusz PAJĄK Okręg PZW Katowice B-35 9 105 0 3

7 Edward TOTOŃ Okręg PZW Katowice A-4 10 610 0 4

8 Gerard PLEWNIA Okręg PZW Katowice B-29 8 305 0 4

9 Krystian SOWADA Okręg PZW Katowice A-1 9 330 0 5

10 Zbigniew MOŚKO Okręg PZW Katowice B-28 6 590 0 5

11 Kazimierz SZACHNIEWICZ Okręg PZW Katowice A-9 8 830 0 6

12 Rudolf GOJ Okręg PZW Katowice B-19 6 210 0 6

13 Antoni BOCHENEK Okręg PZW Katowice A-2 8 685 0 7

14 Mirosław IWAŃSKI Okręg PZW Katowice B-32 5 930 0 7

15 Mirosław WINIARSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-14 8 620 0 8

16 Ryszard KOSELARZ Okręg PZW Katowice B-25 5 740 0 8

17 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-18 8 485 0 9

18 Konrad MATEJA Okręg PZW Katowice B-20 5 205 0 9

19 Grzegorz SZAFRAŃSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-8 8 300 0 10

20 Zbigniew ŻUREK Okręg PZW Katowice B-22 5 170 0 10

21 Zygmunt WITKOWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-10 7 750 0 11

22 Robert SITO Okręg PZW Katowice B-36 5 155 0 11

23 Andrzej SZCZĘSNY Okręg PZW Katowice A-7 7 740 0 12

24 Tadeusz RAKOCZY Okręg PZW Katowice B-30 3 780 0 12

25 Henryk BRYLSKI Okręg PZW Katowice A-11 7 240 0 13

26 Iwona GALUS Okręg PZW Katowice B-33 3 630 0 13

27 Damian WALASZEK Okręg PZW Katowice A-17 7 000 0 14
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28 Zbigniew RAKOCZY Okręg PZW Katowice B-27 3 535 0 14

29 Andrzej STOKFISZ Okręg PZW Katowice A-13 6 520 0 15

30 Jarosław PAWLAK Okręg PZW Katowice B-23 3 500 0 15

31 Ryszard CHROBOK Okręg PZW Katowice A-5 5 050 0 16

32 Antoni PŁACHETKA Okręg PZW Katowice B-24 2 950 0 16

33 Henryk BĘBNOWICZ Okręg PZW Katowice A-16 4 940 0 17

34 Ryszard PAWŁOWSKI Okręg PZW Katowice B-34 2 515 0 17

35 Henryk BUZOŃ Okręg PZW Katowice A-6 3 585 0 18

36 Kazimierz KOWALIK Okręg PZW Katowice B-26 1 390 0 18

Sędzia Sekretarz

Kazimierz Delewski

12.11.2017, 14:50

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia Główny
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